00°0%

ucnesney =y jesoddy=y,,

'XE]} S3[BS SAES 0} PJEOg |00HIS BU} AQ SLUSY 9S8y JO dsBYOINd J021IP JO HNS3 SU SUe UoleoyEl 0] {(BA0GE PaNUSPY,) SISpIo aBueyd eyl 310N

‘SONIAVS XVL NI TVLOL 968'PE8° 1§
0003
00'0%
=l "sW0) ebels sjenoisy| 96 L05°58% 9679 |LS +] 00'cL9'e88 b ouj ‘Ymg "4 uop 1eeat | JESPIA - UOSURY|iAy
ONLLIIN QUVOSE JQOHDS 600/21/E IHL 1V NOILYDIFILYY HO/ONY TYAOHHLY YO QILNISTHd SHATHO FONVHD SIDNAHIS SALLITIOVE 40 ANVIWANS
- INNOWY
« SONIAYS {PeudERe 898) NOILYNY1dX3 LNnOWY JONVHD LOVHLINGD #OD HOLOVHLINOD 103roud
XY 5AvS assingd INTHNND

SHAJHO FONVYHO SFADIAYIAS SALLITIOVL




CHANGE ORDER SUMMARY

PROJECT NAME:
Wilkinson Elementary — Wildcat Theater

CHANGE ORDER NO.
1

BOARD DATE:
3/17/2009

ITEM 1) Description:

Cost of Change:

SUMMARY: ITEM 1)

TOTALCOST..... . ..

24 c(/ /

SUBMITTED BY:

Relocate stage lights.

$ 1,834 96
ADD..... ... o $ 183496
ADD. ... ... $ 1,83496

(e ﬁl” Jim Woodson, Project Manager

Is this a Design/Build continuing contract project? Yes X _No ___/If Yes, enter this C.O. amount here: § 1,834.96

CADOCUME~T\carrm\LOCALS~1\Temp\cctemp\Wilkinson-WildcatTheaterCO# doc




SATA bocument 67017 - 2001

Change Order

PROJECT (Name and qdd_.ffess ) CHANGE ORDER NUMBER: 001 OWNER: [
Wilkinson Theatre Renovations DATE: January 30, 2009 .
3400 Wilkinson Road = ARCHITECT: [
Sarasota, Florida CONTRACTOR: [7]
T0 CONTRACTOR (Name _and_ag_idres s} ARCHITECT'S PRCJECT NUMBER: FIELD: [0
Jon F. Swift, Inc S CONTRACT DATE: February 21, 2006

2221 8th Street N L CONTRACT FOR; Renovation OTHER: [

Sa:asota, Florida 34237

THE CONTRACT IS CHANGED AS FOLLOWS:
(Include, where applxcable any undxspmed amount attributable to previously executed Construction Change Directives)
Relocate Stage Li ghts

Ihe ongmal Contract Sum was L

$ 83,673.00

The net change by pre\qously authorized Change Orders $ 0.00

. ".The.Contract Sim prior to this Change Order was $ $3,673.00
- The Contract Sum will be mcreased by this Change Order in the amount of $ 1,834.96
The new Contract Sum mcludmg this Change Order will be $ 85,507.96

The Contzact Time will be unchénged by Zero ( 0 ) days.
_hIhe date of Substant]al Cornpletion as of the date of this Change Order therefore is December 23, 2008

- NOTE: ’[h1s Change Order does not include changes in the Contract Sum, Contract Time or Guaranteed Maximum Price which have
“beer authonzed by Constructlon Change Directive until the cost and time have been agreed upon by both the Owner and
) VContr actor, in ‘which case a Change Order is executed to supersede the Construction Change Directive.

'NOT VALID UNTIL SIGNED BY THE ARCHITECT, CONTRACTOR AND OWNER.

e Prg]ect Manager 5650/-
*A‘RCH‘ITECT‘Tan name) S
1960 Landings Blvd; Serasota, Florig

: Jon F. Swift, Inc. Sarasota County School Board
“+ CONTRACTOR (Firm name) ) OWNER (Firm name)

2221 8th Street, Sarasota, Florida 34237 1960 Landings Blvd, Sarasota, Florida

ADDRESS | - ADDRESS ES! -
Y (Signamre) T BY (Sighature) BY (Signature)
Jim Woodson - - . Leigh Harris Don Hampton
{Typed n / ' (Typed name) (Typed
5 2-5-0 2//8/57
DATE DATE DATE ’

AlA Document G701 ™ —2001. Copyright @ 1979, 1987, 2000 and 2601 by The Ametican Institule of Architects. Al rights reserved. WAFIN:NG This AIA®
Document is protected by U.S. Copyright Law and International Treaties. Unauthorized reproductton or distribution of this AIA® Document, or any
portion of it, may result in severe civil and criminal penalties, and will be prosecuted fo the maximum extent possible under the faw. This document was
produced by AlA software at 09:34:48 on 02/05/2009 under Order No .1000349092_1 which expires on 3/21/2009, and is not for resale

User Notes: (2994971622)

1




